VTX Series Data Sheet
Spring-Lock type Terminal Block
・ Spring-Lock type
・
・
・ Easy to remove connected wire
with a release button.
・ No retightening is required.

square crimp form
Crimp form
VT5-1
VT5-2
for VTX-1.5, VTX-2 VT5-0
for VTX-2.5, VTX-4, VTX-6 VT5-1
for VTX-10, VTX-16 VT5-2
※If use screwdrivers other than the ones above, use the screwdrivers comply with DIN5264.
5
2024/2/19
VTX Series Data Sheet
Spring-Lock type Terminal Block
VTX-1.5/3
Ferrule
1.5 2 2.5 4 6 10 16
TA0.25-10YE 0.25 10 ● ●
TA0.25-12BU 0.25 12 ● ●
TA0.34-10TQ 0.34 10 ● ●
TA0.34-12TQ 0.34 12 ● ●
TA0.5-8WH 0.5 8 ● ●
TA0.5-8WH-GB GB 0.5 8 ●
TA0.5-10WH-GB GB 0.5 10 ● ●
TA0.5-10WH 0.5 10 ● ●
TAW0.5-10WH W 0.5 10 ● ●
TA0.5-10OG 0.5 10 ● ●
TA0.5-12WH 0.5 12 ●
TA0.75-8GY 0.75 8 ● ●
TA0.75-8GY-GB GB 0.75 8 ●
TA0.75-10WH 0.75 10 ● ●
TA0.75-10GY-GB GB 0.75 10 ● ●
TA0.75-10GY 0.75 10 ● ●
TAW0.75-10GY W 0.75 10 　 ●
TA0.75-12GY 0.75 12 ●
TA1-8RD 1 8 ●
TA1-10YE 1 10 ● ●
TA1-10RD 1 10 ● ●
TA1-10RD-GB GB 1 10 ● ●
TAW1-10RD W 1 10 ●
TA1-12RD 1 12 ●
TA1.5-8BK 1.5 8 ●
TA1.5-10BK-GB GB 1.5 10 ● ●
TA1.5-10BK 1.5 10 ● ●
TA1.5-10RD 1.5 10 ● ●
TA1.5-12BK 1.5 12 ●
TAW1.5-12BK W 1.5 12 ●
TA2.5-10BU 2.5 10 ● ●
TA2.5-12BU 2.5 12 ●
TA4-10GY 4 10 ●
TA4-12GY 4 12 ●
TA4-18GY 4 18 ● ●
TA6-12YE 6 12 ●
TA6-12BK 6 12 ●
TA6-18YE 6 18 ● ●
TA10-18RD 10 18 ● ●
TA16-18BU 16 18 ●
Part No.
Cross section
(mm²)
Length